
Barware
Straight Sided Jigger 25ml/50ml
F92082-000000-B01006

Part of the extensive Barware range, the bold contemporary styling give this
Jigger exceptional bar presence.

High Quality Polished Stainless Steel
 - Double ended for increased versatility
 - Dishwasher Safe

Category Barware > Bar Equipment

Range Jiggers & Measures

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Plated

Dimensions 37 x 37 x 85 mm

Colour Silver

Launched 2021

Outer Barcode 5060020532252

Inner Barcode 5056645514469

Pack Size Box of 6

Commodity Code 7418101000

Country Of Origin China

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

85

37

37

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0016

0.0559

0.9

0.9

90

160

110

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

4356

726

66

11

www.steelite-utopia.com/products/F92082-000000-B01006 05/05/2025

https://www.steelite-utopia.com/products/F92082-000000-B01006

